
Personnel In Attendance: Customer: Date : See Below

Period: Contract/ PO Non: Our Ref: 

Day Rate: Rig / Well: 

Per Diem Rate :

Days
Mob/ Demob 

(USD)
Per diem (Day)

1 Mon, 17/01/22 Matak 08:00-17:00 Trip from balikpapan to Jakarta for self quarantine at hotel, as per customer requirement.

2 Tue, 18/01/22 Matak 08:00-17:00 Self quarantine at hotel, as per customer requirement.

3 Wed, 19/01/22 Matak 08:00-17:00 Self quarantine at hotel, as per customer requirement.

4 Thu, 20/01/22 Matak 08:00-17:00 Mandatory quarantine at hotel, as per customer requirement.

5 Fri, 21/01/22 Matak 08:00-17:00 Mandatory quarantine at hotel, as per customer requirement.

6 Sat, 22/01/22 Matak 08:00-17:00 Mandatory quarantine at hotel, as per customer requirement.

7 Sun, 23/01/22 Matak 08:00-17:00 Mandatory quarantine at hotel, as per customer requirement.

8 Mon, 24/01/22 Matak 08:00-17:00 Mandatory quarantine at hotel, as per customer requirement.

9 Tue, 25/01/22 Matak 08:00-17:00 Mandatory quarantine at hotel, as per customer requirement.

*  If Applicable GRAND TOTAL

No Date & Day Quantity

Contractor Representative The Company Representative

Saftiadi, Rifaldi Arif, Tri Adisetyo

Personnel In Attendance Rig Representative 

ISP-F10-HR-02

Gan Gan Ginanjar

Material Usage Remark

Matak

Rig / Loc* Time* ACTIVITY

BILLING

TOTAL (Day/s)

TOTAL (USD)

Consumable Material Usage

No Day & Date

PT. INSPEKTINDO SINERGI PERSADA
SERVICES TIME SHEET

Saftiadi, Rifaldi Arif, Tri Adisetyo. SCHLUMBERGER - Complation

January-February, 2022



Personnel In Attendance: Customer: Date : See Below

Period: Contract/ PO Non: Our Ref: 

Day Rate: Rig / Well: 

Per Diem Rate :

Days
Mob/ Demob 

(USD)
Per diem (Day)

1 Wed, 26/01/22 Matak 06:00-09:00 Trip from Jakarta to Matak

09:00-12:00 Induction location at Matak , Maked Permit To Work.

12:00-17:00 Continue Inspect of 4.50 Allfract Screen Pipe 30 FT.

2 Thu, 27/01/22 Matak 07:00-17:00 Inspect of 10 Joint 4.50 Allfract Screen Pipe 30 FT (PN : 10037566)

3 Fri, 28/01/22 Matak 07:00-17:00 Inspect of 8 Joint 4.50 Allfract Screen Pipe 30 FT (PN : 10037566)

4 Sat, 29/01/22 Matak 07:00-17:00 Inspect of 12 Joint 4.50 Allfract Screen Pipe 30 FT (PN : 10037566)

5 Sun, 30/01/22 Matak 07:00-17:00 Inspect of 3 Joint 4.50 Allfract Blank Pipe 30 FT (PN : 10037566) + 5 Joint Blank Pipe 30 FT  (N/A)

6 Mon, 31/01/22 Matak 07:00-17:00 Inspect of 10 Joint 4.50 Blank Pipe 30 FT (N/A)

7 Tue, 01/02/22 Matak 07:00-17:00 Inspect of 15 Joint 4.50 Blank Pipe, 3 FINS 30 FT (PN : 100435186)

8 Wed, 02/02/22 Matak 07:00-17:00 Inspect of 10 Joint 4.50 Blank Pipe, 3 FINS 30 FT (PN : 100435186)

9 Thu, 03/02/22 Matak 07:00-17:00 Inspect of 10 Joint 4.50 Blank Pipe, 3 FINS 30 FT (PN : 100435186)

10 Fri, 04/02/22 Matak 07:00-17:00 Inspect of 4 Joint 4.50 Blank Pipe, 3 FINS 30 FT  (PN : 100435186) + 6 Joint 4.50 Allfract Blank Pipe 30 FT  (PN : 10037566)

*  If Applicable GRAND TOTAL

No Date & Day Quantity

Contractor Representative The Company Representative

Saftiadi, Rifaldi Arif, Tri Adisetyo

Personnel In Attendance Rig Representative 

ISP-F10-HR-02

Gan Gan Ginanjar

Material Usage Remark

Matak

Rig / Loc* Time* ACTIVITY

BILLING

TOTAL (Day/s)

TOTAL (USD)

Consumable Material Usage

No Day & Date

PT. INSPEKTINDO SINERGI PERSADA
SERVICES TIME SHEET

Saftiadi, Rifaldi Arif, Tri Adisetyo. SCHLUMBERGER - Complation

January-February, 2022



Personnel In Attendance: Customer: Date : See Below

Period: Contract/ PO Non: Our Ref: 

Day Rate: Rig / Well: 

Per Diem Rate :

Days
Mob/ Demob 

(USD)
Per diem (Day)

1 Sat, 05/02/22 Matak 07:00-17:00 Inspect of '9 5/8 Torque Throught Quick (PN : 101730055) + '9-5/8 MZ-XPRESS  PRESSURE TEST ASSEMBLY (PN : 101204087)

Inspect of 5 Joint 4.50 Allfract Blank Pipe, 20 FT (PN : 101202693) + 3 Joint 4.50 Blank Pipe, 3 FINS, 20 FT

*  If Applicable GRAND TOTAL

No Date & Day Quantity

Contractor Representative The Company Representative

Saftiadi, Rifaldi Arif, Tri Adisetyo

Personnel In Attendance Rig Representative 

ISP-F10-HR-02

Gan Gan Ginanjar

Material Usage Remark

Matak

Rig / Loc* Time* ACTIVITY

BILLING

TOTAL (Day/s)

TOTAL (USD)

Consumable Material Usage

No Day & Date

PT. INSPEKTINDO SINERGI PERSADA
SERVICES TIME SHEET

Saftiadi, Rifaldi Arif, Tri Adisetyo. SCHLUMBERGER - Complation

January-February, 2022

2 Sun, 06/02/22 Matak 07:00-17:00 Inspect of 7 Joint 4.50 Blank Pipe, 3 FINS 30 FT (PN : 100435186)

3 Mon, 07/02/22 Matak 07:00-17:00 Inspect of 7 Joint 4.50 Blank Pipe, 3 FINS 30 FT (PN : 100435186)

4 Tue, 08/02/22 Matak 07:00-17:00 Inspect of 10 Joint 4.50 Blank Pipe, 3 FINS 30 FT (PN : 100435186)

5 Wed, 09/02/22 Matak 07:00-17:00 Inspect of 10 Joint 4.50 Blank Pipe, 3 FINS 30 FT (PN : 100435186) + 1 Joint 4.50 Allfract Screen Pipe 30 FT (PN : 10037566)

6 Thu, 10/02/22 Matak 07:00-17:00 Trip from Matak to Jakarta

7 Fri, 11/02/22 Matak 08:00-17:00 Trip From Jakarta to Balikpapan
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